TELL AFRIEND ABOUT KZFR

AND PUT A KZFR STICKER
ON YOUR CAR TODAY!

AM 5:00
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6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
PM 12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
(H ]
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
Midnight
AM 12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00

SUNDAY

Tshua Hmoob
Hmong

Latin Brothers
Latino

The Trip

Latino
alternates with

Sunday Papers
Rock

MONDAY

Native Song
Native American

Democracy Now!
News

Woody & Friends
Americana/Folk

90.1 FM

TUESDAY

0'Dark :30
World/Pop

Democracy Now!
News

Facets of Jazz
Jazz

WEDNESDAY

Bohemian Express
Reggae/Rock

Democracy Now!
News

(elt Radio
(eltic

String Theory
alternates with
Mood Swings

All Genres

Blues Bayou
Blues

(aribbean Dance Radio
Reggae

THURSDAY

Five Mile
and Then Some
(lassic Rock

Democracy Now!
News

Run The Gamut
Rock

FRIDAY
Abba to Zappa
Rock Ep

New Dimensions
New Age Views

Truck Stop Special
Country

Miles Ahead
Miles Behind

Jazz

Feral Radio
All Genres

Flipside Radio
Rap/Hip-hop

It's Just Jazz
Jazz

Counterspin News

Talkin’ Bout Practice
Sports

Le Show

News Satire

Eve of
Destruction

Punk

The Ocean of
Rock and Roll

Pop

Throwback Attack
Hip Hop

Planet Waves
alternates with

One World Music
World Music

The Random Pick
Indie

Radio Daze
Rock

Democracy Now!
News

Radio Free Chico
World

Talk World Radio Mews

Peace & Sodial
Justice Political

Playing Dead
The Grateful Dead

YOU CAN CALL YOUR STATION!
STUDIO: (530) 895-0131
OFFICE: (530) 895-0706

SATURDAY

Rhythmic Storm
Instrumental

Bon Matin!
Zydeco/Cajun

Island Rhythms
Hawaiian

2-Penny Opera
Americana/Folk

Studio 416
Live & Local

The Fun House
Eclectic

Ecotopia
Public Interest

North State Local Voices Public Afiairs

Radio Active
All Genres / Youth

LA Sounds
Latin/Doo Wop/Oldies

Alternative Radio
Political

The Real Issue
Political

Faith & Commaon Ground Fublic Affairs

Roots & Culture
Reggae
alternates with
Open Soul Radio
Reqgqae/Hip-hop

American Pastimes
Bluegrass/Folk

alternates with

Zephyr Soul Stew
oul/R&B

Radio Paradise - All Night ALL GENRES

Radio Radics
Reggae

'ﬁlritininnﬁir Literature altemates with _Planeta

Funky Reservation
Funk/01d School

North State Local Voices
Fresh Hop Cinema Arts & falk
Altemating: Butte Views & Beyond,
g

The Doctor Is In, N Report

News
Radio
1t By

ULLET JE HTVE JOLY

Devastation
Sounds

Reggae

The Power of Love World & Talk

Left of Passage Variety

Swing (it
Swing Mus%

RJ's Vinyl Mix
Funk, R&B, Soul, Disco

All Mixed Up
Rock

Face the Music
Women's Music

Dinosaur Hour
(lassic Rock

RPM
Alternative/Indie/Punk

Creole Stomp
(ajun/Zydeco

PLAY KZFR 90.FM RADIO SCHEDULE

Basically the Blues
Blues

RADIO SHOWS

Cultural Roots
of Aztlan
(hicano

%

MUSIC EVENTS

E-lectronic Phonics
Flectronic

EXEE
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